
 1M25

Classement rider_id name first_name horse_id callname Pts 1 Tps 1 Tps 2 Tps 2

1 10700891 Vilain Yves 976960 Glamour de Vy 0 63,12 0 35,77

2 10796860 Alfano Amalia 968466 Ozalid 0 59,29 0 35,88

3 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 952307 Ciao Picobello Z 0 66,2 0 37,23

4 10069188 Van Glabeke Tom 979059 Quirinus St Lois 0 68,51 0 38,87

5 10793700 Vanhoof Charlyne 978392 Marcotique Dnl 0 67,7 0 38,99

6 10706004 Simon Yves 984203 Gouache D'esquelmes 0 65,05 0 39,12

7 11068456 Stampfli Emilie 993137 Numero Clave 0 63,08 0 39,4

8 10086250 Bavier Maureen 957733 Dallas de l'Herse 0 67,96 0 40,85

9 10917731 Blavier Raphael 944318 Bad Boy du Bouly 0 58,71 4 35,32

10 10731170 Mauroy Boris 977784 Ginger D'hoyo 0 61,75 4 35,71

11 10817042 Genin Bertrand 984919 Enniya 0 63,73 4 39,14

12 10805332 Soquet Jonathan 993166 For yougsters z 0 63,19 5 42,93

13 10802630 Fourneau Mathilde 978447 Elan Du Ruisseau Z 4 61,89

14 10092972 Detraux Alice 970502 Jada 4 62,74

15 10068508 Gochet Catherine 984093 Heavy Dream Du Cerisier 4 64,45

16 10796521 Kempter Margaux 937540 Swing Une Prince 4 68

17 10087918 Colmant Thomas 970783 Fanette Du Bosquetiau 12 60,7
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 1M25

Classementrider_id name first_name horse_id callname PTS Pts finaleTotal

1 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 952307 Ciao Picobello Z 8448 1480 9928

2 10086250 Bavier Maureen 957733 Dallas de l'Herse 7441 592 8033

3 10796860 Alfano Amalia 968466 Ozalid 5797 1490 7287

10069188 Van Glabeke Tom 979059 Quirinus St Lois 4714 1470 6184

10731170 Mauroy Boris 977784 Ginger D'hoyo 5560 584 6144

10917731 Blavier Raphael 944318 Bad Boy du Bouly 5499 588 6087

10805332 Soquet Jonathan 993166 For yougsters z 5361 576 5937

10817042 Genin Bertrand 984919 Enniya 5176 580 5756

10793700 Vanhoof Charlyne 978392 Marcotique Dnl 4145 1460 5605

10092972 Detraux Alice 970502 Jada 4805 568 5373

10700891 Vilain Yves 976960 Glamour de Vy 3804 1500 5304

10706004 Simon Yves 984203 Gouache D'esquelmes 4666 600 5266

10802630 Fourneau Mathilde 978447 Elan Du Ruisseau Z 4550 572 5122

10796521 Kempter Margaux 937540 Swing Une Prince 4381 560 4941

10068508 Gochet Catherine 984093 Heavy Dream Du Cerisier 4299 564 4863

11068456 Stampfli Emilie 993137 Numero Clave 3764 598 4362

10087918 Colmant Thomas 970783 Fanette Du Bosquetiau 3550 2 3552
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